APN

001-215-020-000
001-321-007-000
001-322-003-000
015-180-004-000
019-180-028-000
019-180-030-000
019-240-018-000
019-260-001-000
019-290-060-000
019-300-026-000
025-130-008-000
025-150-029-000
025-160-017-000
031-140-032-000
031-160-080-000
031-290-044-000
045-110-045-000
045-150-031-000
047-090-020-000
055-160-005-000
057-050-002-000
057-120-020-000
099-220-024-000
117-640-020-000
129-500-008-000
133-020-021-000

133-080-061&062-000

133-130-050-000
137-050-032-000
137-125-018-000
137-133-003-000
137-133-004-000
137-142-003-000
141-050-064-000

LAST ASSESSEE

WHITE, MISTI C

MARSDEN, MARK

HAWK, RAYMOND & KATHERINE CPRS

CARLING, MARCELLA P TRUST & CARLING, RUTH ANN JT
ESPARZA, MANUEL

IRVINE RECOVABLE TRUST

WEAVER, JOHN M REVOC TRUST

AUKLAND PASTURES LLC

WILLIAMS, DANIEL

DEL ROSARIO, SHIREL & DEL ROSARIO, RAYMOND JT
RUBES, ALMA B

SHAVER, WILLIAM R

SHAVER, WILLIAM R LIVING TRUST

CASTIGLIONI, DANIEL ESTATE OF

EARNEST, BONNIE J

ADDIEGO VENTURES INC

GUNAWAN, ARIEF

GOODWIN, WL & MP, EST OF % GOODWIN, 1ST SHOT GUNSMITH

DUGAN, WC & MARY H

URIBE, EMILIANO & ENEDINA M TC
HSU, PAUL & WANG, LIZ HWJT
DICKINSON, THOMAS ALLEN ESTATE OF
SAARSE, URVE

CAPITAL INVESTMENT TRUST ETAL
JOPLIN, DONALD A

LASSEN VALLEY RAILWAY LLC

LASSEN VALLEY RAILWAY LLC

LASSEN VALLEY RAILWAY LLC

LASSEN VALLEY RAILWAY LLC
HERLONG DEVELOPMENT AGENCY LLC
STANDRIDGE, KENNETH

JALAL, MOHAMMED

BIGGS, DAVID

BOST, JEANIE D

EXCESS PROCEEDS
$7,260.00
$1,400.00
$1,070.00

$17,400.00
$1,500.00
$872.00
$8,131.00
$9,872.00
$18,150.00
$7,421.00
$3,060.00
$1,385.00
$2,440.00
$4,284.00
$5,207.00
$8,076.00
$3,120.00
$2,035.00
$4,847.00
$4,301.00
$18,352.00
$5,860.00
$3,740.00
$100.00
$12,921.00
$3,567.00
$4,290.00
$1,200.00
$800.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$1,120.00
$2,150.00



